FLEXLUX

Entbrace your Space

Lovane sofa
Retail price list



Lovane sofa FLEXXLUX

Emtbrace your Space

3 seater 2.5 seater Footrest 2.5 seater + Chaiselong

Shown combination: 3221 Shown combination: 2521 Shown combination: 1740 Shown combination: 0011
Mirrored combination: 0021

Specifications Specifications Specifications Specifications

Size (WxDxH) cm 219x116,5 x83,5 Size (WxDxH) cm 186,5 x 116,5 x 83,5 Size (WxDxH) cm 131 x61x43,5 Size (WxDxH) cm 290 x 182,5 x 83,5
Number of collis 1 Number of collis 1 Number of collis 1 Number of collis 2

CBM collis 1.6315335 CBM collis 1.392682875 CBM collis 0.355904 CBM collis 2.6360745
Weight of collis Weight of collis Weight of collis Weight of collis

Group Price Group Price Group Price Group Price

1 € 1.459,00 1 € 1.359,00 1 € 359,00 1 € 2.169,00
2 € 1.509,00 2 € 1.409,00 2 € 369,00 2 € 2.239,00
3 € 1.599,00 3 € 1.489,00 3 € 389,00 3 € 2.349,00
4 €1.789,00 4 € 1.659,00 4 € 429,00 4 € 2.589,00
Omaha - Omaha - Omaha - Omaha -

Dakota - Dakota - Dakota - Dakota -

Savoy - Savoy - Savoy - Savoy -

Safari - Safari - Safari - Safari -

Nature - Nature - Nature - Nature -



Lovane sofa

3 seater + Chaiselong

Shown combination: 0031
Mirrored combination: 0041

Specifications
Size (WxDxH) cm
Number of collis
CBM collis

Weight of collis

Group
1

2

3

4
Omaha
Dakota
Savoy
Safari

Nature

322,5x182,5x83,5
2

2.874925125

Price

€ 2.279,00
€ 2.349,00
€ 2.469,00

€2.729,00

2 seater + Chaiselong

Specifications
Size (WxDxH) cm
Number of collis
CBM collis

Weight of collis

Group
1

2

3

4
Omaha
Dakota
Savoy
Safari

Nature

Shown combination: 0051
Mirrored combination: 0061

290 x182,5 x83,5
2

2.78751825

Price

€ 2.049,00
€ 2.109,00
€ 2.209,00

€ 2.409,00

2.5 seater + Open end

=

Shown combination: 0071
Mirrored combination: 0081

Specifications
Size (WxDxH) cm
Number of collis
CBM collis

Weight of collis

Group
1

2

3

4
Omaha
Dakota
Savoy
Safari

Nature

295 x271,5x83,5
2

3.38314575

Price

€2.719,00
€ 2.799,00
€ 2.949,00

€ 3.249,00

FLEXLUX

Emtbrace your Space

2.5 seater + Corner

Shown combination: 0091

Specifications
Size (WxDxH) cm
Number of collis
CBM collis

Weight of collis

Group
1

2

3

4
Omaha
Dakota
Savoy
Safari

Nature

295 x295 x 83,5
2

3.546074625

Price

€ 3.059,00
€ 3.149,00
€ 3.329,00

€3.679,00



Lovane sofa

3 seater + Open end

Shown combination: 0111
Mirrored combination: 0121

Specifications

Size (WxDxH) cm 327,5x271,5x83,5
Number of collis 2

CBM collis 3.621996375

Weight of collis

Group Price

1 €2.829,00
2 €2.909,00
3 € 3.069,00
4 €3.389,00
Omaha -

Dakota -

Savoy -

Safari -

Nature -

3 seater + Corner

Shown combination: 0131
Mirrored combination: 0141

Specifications
Size (WxDxH) cm
Number of collis
CBM collis

Weight of collis

Group
1

2

3

4
Omaha
Dakota
Savoy
Safari

Nature

327,5x295 x 83,5
2

3.78492525

Price

€ 3.159,00
€ 3.269,00
€ 3.449,00

€3.819,00

2.5 seater + Open end +
Chaiselong

—

Shown combination: 0151
Mirrored combination: 0161

Specifications

Size (WxDxH) cm 398,5 x271,5 x83,5
Number of collis 2

CBM collis 5.03153025

Weight of collis

Group Price

1 € 3.549,00
2 € 3.659,00
3 € 3.839,00
4 € 4.209,00
Omaha -

Dakota -

Savoy -

Safari -

Nature -

FLEXLUX

Emtbrace your Space

3 seater + Open end +
Chaiselong

e

Shown combination: 0171
Mirrored combination: 0181

Specifications

Size (WxDxH) cm 431 x271,5x83,5
Number of collis 2

CBM collis 5.270380875

Weight of collis

Group Price

1 € 3.639,00
2 € 3.749,00
3 € 3.939,00
4 €4.319,00
Omaha -

Dakota -

Savoy -

Safari -

Nature -



Lovane sofa

2 seater + Open end +
Chaiselong

=

Shown combination: 0211
Mirrored combination: 0221

Specifications

Size (WxDxH) cm 399,5 x271,5 x83,5
Number of collis 2

CBM collis 4777981125

Weight of collis

Group Price

1 €3.619,00
2 €3.729,00
3 €3.919,00
4 €4.289,00
Omaha -

Dakota -

Savoy -

Safari -

Nature -

2 seater + Chaiselong

Shown combination:

0331

Mirrored combination: 0341

Specifications
Size (WxDxH) cm
Number of collis
CBM collis

Weight of collis

Group
1

2

3

4
Omaha
Dakota
Savoy
Safari

Nature

255,5x182,5x83,5
2

2.382525375

Price

€ 2.039,00
€ 2.099,00
€ 2.209,00

€2.439,00

2 seater + Open end

Shown combination:

0351

Mirrored combination: 0361

Specifications
Size (WxDxH) cm
Number of collis
CBM collis

Weight of collis

Group
1

2

3

4
Omaha
Dakota
Savoy
Safari

Nature

260,5x271,5x83,5
2

3.129596625

Price

€ 2.589,00
€ 2.669,00
€2.819,00

€3.109,00

FLEXLUX

Emtbrace your Space



Specifications of Lovane Design elements Dimensions

13 Combinations ° (\

Available in fabric _ 69 .

How to design a1 \/ .
1. Choose design 354 42
2. Choose combination

3. Choose fabric .U 118 .

Construction

Cold foam

Lovane is a modern lounge sofa that stands out with its soft form

and classic feel. The deep seat and soft comfort ensure maximum
comfort. The well-proportioned design of Lovane combines a sense

of spaciousness with elegance. Its classic cut provides a multitude of

upholstery options. Cover

No-zag springs
Deco cushion
HR Foam with fiberball fill

Soft Wadding

FLEXLUX reserves the right to modify or delete prices, products and product specifications without any prior notice. FLEXLUX has no liability for any
errors or omissions in the materials. All weights and measures shown are best approximations. Seams and stitching can vary from fabric to leather. FLEXLUX.COM



